
















DRINK MENU
IN-ROOM

All prices are subject to prevailing government tax (11%) and service charge (10%) and represented in thousand rupiah (’000’)

Apple
Mango
Orange
Pineapple

FRUIT JUICE CONCENTRATE Glass

60
60
60
60

Pineapple
Watermelon
Green Apple
Orange

FRESH JUICE
95
95
95
95

Glass

Blackcurrant
Chamomile
Darjeeling
Earl Grey
English Breakfast
Green Tea
Jasmine
Lychee
Peppermint
Traditional Oolong
Peach Tea

CLASSIC TEA
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Pot

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

COFFEE
55
55
65
65

Glass

Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta Strawberry
Sprite
Soda Water
Tonic Water

SOFT DRINK

55
55
55
55
55
55

Glass

Aqua Reflections Natural 380 mL
Acqua Panna 750 mL

BOTTLED WATER

65
125

Bottle

SPG San Pellegrino 750 mL
SPARKLING WATER

125
Bottle

Local

Bintang
Singaraja

Import

Heineken
Carlsberg
Guinness Stout

BEER
Can

100
-

100
100
109

Bottle

-
100

-
-
-

Choice of house pour red/white  220
Bottle is based on availability.
please dial “2” for further assistance.

WINE (150 L) Glass


